DANSK POLITIHUNDEFORENING

Vinder af arespreemie ved DM i Vinderklassen

Ar. Hundefgrer Hund Afdeling
1987 Egon Mgller Jensen Barry Haderslev
1988 Kjeld Mariussen Gillan Fredericia
1989 Kjeld Mariussen Gillan Fredericia
1990 Kjeld Mariussen Gillan Fredericia
1991 Kjeld Mariussen Gillan Fredericia
1992 Kjeld Mariussen Gillan Fredericia
1993 John Lageri Chack Haderslev
1994 Ingen deltager

1995 Ingen deltager

1996 Ingen deltager

1997 Niels E. Jgrson Rolf Haderslev
1998 Hans P. Caspersen Thor Tgnder
1999 Hans P. Caspersen Thor Tonder
2000 Benny Lund Biffer Haderslev
2001 Benny Lund Biffer Haderslev
2002 Steen Riwe Henriksen Dingo Ribe
2003 Flemming Damkjzer Otto Abenra
2004 Steen Riwe Henriksen Dingo Ribe
2005 Ingen deltager

2006 Bent Stokbaek Aros Tender
2007 Bent Stokbaek Aros Tgnder
2008 Bent Stokbaek Aros Tgnder
2009 Ingen deltager

2010 Benny Lund Hiff Haderslev
2011 ?

2012 Ingen deltager

2013 Ingen deltager

2014 Ingen deltager



Ar.

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2025
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Hundefgrer.

Ingen deltager.
Ingen deltager.
Benny Lund

Benny Lund

Benny Lund

Benny Lund

Bitten W. Lorentzen
Peter Caspersen
Bitten W. Lorentzen
Ingen deltager.

Lars Overgaard

Hund.

Mik
Mik
Mik
Mik
Dederthing Jiro
Hesselballe Frej

Dederthing Jiro

Yari

Afdeling.

Tender
Haderslev
Haderslev
Haderslev
Vestjylland
Abenra

Vestjylland

Sgnderborg



